

PROPOSED AMENDMENT

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1366

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 17, strike "WHOLLY OWNED" insert "WHOLLY-OWNED"
- 2 Page 2, line 22, strike "OILFIELD" insert "OIL FIELD"
- 3 Page 5, line 19, strike "TWENTY-FOUR" insert "EIGHTEEN"
- 4 Page 6, lines 2 and 9, after "TO" insert "THE UNITED STATES ATTORNEY GENERAL,"
- 5 Line 11, after the second comma insert "AND THE CENTRAL PROCUREMENT OFFICER OF
- 6 THIS STATE"
- 7 Amend title to conform

BARBARA LEFF

2/12/08  
12:27 PM  
S: JW/jas